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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shasta Ayala1107
Byers Elk Grove

9.400 9.525 9.2259.000 37.150
5 1 4 3 1 

1 

Maya Washington1145
San Mateo

9.700 9.300 9.3508.500 36.850
1 3T 8 1T 2 

2 

Fiona Stemmelin1105
Airborne

9.050 8.900 9.3509.150 36.450
14T 9 3 1T 3 

3 

Savannah Kooyman1110
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 9.450 9.1508.550 36.350
9T 2 7 5T 4 

4 

Megan Verceles Carr1153
West Valley

9.200 9.150 8.7009.250 36.300
9T 6 2 9 5 

5 

Camille Johnson1152
West Valley

9.275 9.250 9.2008.475 36.200
6T 5 9T 4 6 

6 

Cairo Leonard Baker1128
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.300 9.1507.700 35.650
3 3T 14T 5T 7 

7 

Kindra Halsey1147
Technique

9.550 8.700 8.8758.450 35.575
2 10 11 8 8 

8 

Amber Piwkiewicz1148
Technique

9.275 8.650 9.0757.750 34.750
6T 11 13 7 9 

9 

Melia Stout1150
Technique

9.475 8.950 8.4007.700 34.525
4 8 14T 10 10 

10 

Frida Esparza1129
Liberty

9.125 7.850 8.3008.625 33.900
11T 15 6 11 11 

11 

Nevaeh DeSouza1118
Dream Xtreme

9.275 7.700 8.1508.675 33.800
6T 16 5 12 12 

12 

Stephanie Relova1123
Edge

8.700 8.375 8.0508.475 33.600
16 12 9T 13 13 

13 

Victoria Salem1142
San Mateo

9.100 9.100 7.9007.200 33.300
13 7 17 14 14 

14 

Chelsey Andrada1131
North Bay

9.125 8.100 7.4758.225 32.925
11T 14 12 16 15 

15 

Christian Nickolas1130
Liberty

9.050 8.250 7.5257.450 32.275
14T 13 16 15 16 

16 

Ashley Tai1151
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.0009.275 9.275
17 17 1 17 17 

17 
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